South Shore Mens Pool League

2019-2020

Team Captains and Co-Captains

Officers:

President: Jim Casey
617-838-9636
caseyaviation@comcast.net

V.P. South Div: Tom Raymond V.P. North Div: Chris Falkner
508-822-4300 781-985-9001
craymond39@comcast.net cjfalkner3@gmail.com
Treasurer: Phil Warsheski Secretary: Jeff Hanson
617-828-0456 781-664-0223

Pwarsheski06@gmail.com jhanson@beld.net
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#1 Weymouth Eagles #2899 Club phone: 781-335-9127

Captain: Steve Poreca Porecaelectric@comcast.net 781-367-6823
Co-Capt: Clark Simmons clark@mboprecast.com 304-266-0617
#2 Abington Polish Club Club phone: 781-878-9822
Captain: Paul Walsh paulwalsh99 @comcast.net 781-518-6219
Co-Capt: Jay Riley 781-351-6569
#3 Braintree D.A.V. #29 Club phone: 781-843-9688
Captain: Keith McHugh KJM93059@yahoo.com 617-633-6447
Co-Capt: Paul Lamir 781-718-8698
#4 Braintree Moose #413 Club phone: 781-843-9302
Captain: Bill Desmond wjd-0319@comcast.net 781-733-5794
Co-Capt: Mark Levine 617-653-9231
#5 Abington K of C #1462 Club phone: 781-878-9863
Captain: Steve O’Donnell  OD1canobi@aol.com 617-905-2538

Co-Capt: Mark Riley 781-789-9556
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#6 Randolph Elks

Captain: Tom Raymond

Co-Capt: Frank Cabral

#7 John P. McKeon Post

Captain: Dan Callahan

Co-Capt: Steve McGarry

#8 Porters Pub

Captain: Chris Falkner

Co-Capt: Steve Porter

#9 Avon V.F.W.

Captain: Rob Devoe

Co-Capt: Rob Cotone

#10 Braintree D.A.V. #29

Captain: Phil Warsheski

Co-Capt: Jim Casey

Club phone: 781-963-9807

Craymond39@comcast.net 508-822-4300

508-728-5590

aliasmonte@gmail.com 781-964-2667

Club phone: 617-436-2911

617-633-0960

857-990-8724

Club phone: 339-469-1355

cjfalkner@gmail.com 781- 985-9001

portersteven69@yahoo.com 781-738-0456

Club phone: 508-583-9699

508-386-5347

781-510-6816

Club phone: 781-843-9688

PwarsheskiO6@gmail.com 617-828-0456

casevaviation@comcast.net 617-838-9636
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